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Missouri Petroleum - Pat Palmer; ppalmer@missouripetroleum.com; 1620 Woodson Road, St. Louis MO 63114; 314-330-8633 
  
NB West - Justin Zimpfer; jzimpfer@nbwest.com; 2780 Mary, Brentwood MO 63144; 314-210-3356 
  
Gershenson - Roxanne Wallace; rwallace@gershenson.com; 2 Truitt Drive, Eureka MO 63025; 636-938-9595 
  
Pace - Christopher Finn; cfinn@paceconstructionstl.com; 1620 Woodson Road, St. Louis MO 63144; 314-524-7223 
  
Byrne and Jones - Nathan Clark; nclark@byrneandjones.com; 13940 St. Charles Rock Road, St. Louis MO 63044; 314-567-7997 
  
Millstone Weber - Michael Ax; mjax@fredweberinc.com; 2320 Creve Coeur Mill Road, Maryland Heights MO 63043; 314-344-0070 
  
Dura Seal Paving - Ed Pogue; edduraseal@outlook.com; 7026A Hwy 61/67, Barnhart MO 63012; 636-464-1733 
  
Jokerst Paving and Contracting - Grant Jokerst; estimating@jokerstpaving.com; PO Box 637, Festus MO 63028; 636-937-7101 
  
Spencer Contracting - Bob Prince; bob.prince@spencercontracting.com; 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Road, Arnold MO 63010; 314-843-5166 
  
Krupp Construction - Shari Davison; bid@kruppmo.com; 415 Old State Road, Ellisville MO 63021; 636-391-8844 
  
Tramar Contracting - Steve Groene; sgroene@tramarcontracting.com; 3051 Mercantile Industrial Drive, St. Charles MO 63301; 636-255-0808 
  
AAA Striping and Sealing, LLC - Beau Patterson; aaastripes@hotmail.com; 5533 Sunset Drive, Hillsboro MO 63050; 636-399-1390 
  
Ford Asphalt Company, Inc. - Brad Fritsche; bfritsche@fordasphalt.com; 13164 Taussig Avenue, Bridgeton MO 63044; 314-291-2600 
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